


























NON-WORKING EARNING POSSIBILITIESNON-WORKING EARNING POSSIBILITIES

IF POINT VALUE REMAINS ONLYIF POINT VALUE REMAINS ONLY
$0.1 EVEN AFTER YOUR DAILY$0.1 EVEN AFTER YOUR DAILY
EARNING WILL $819 AFTER 1 YEAREARNING WILL $819 AFTER 1 YEAR







BEST WORKING STRATEGYBEST WORKING STRATEGY

VSVSMULTIPLE IDMULTIPLE ID SINGLE IDSINGLE ID

NILNIL
NILNIL

$153$153$54$54
$50$50

$200$200$106$106
$49$49 $53$53 $51$51 $54$54

$196$196

TOTAL EARNING : - $709TOTAL EARNING : - $709TOTAL EARNING : - $257TOTAL EARNING : - $257



BUMPER OFFERBUMPER OFFER

&Free Airdrop Offer Magic Booster Offer

You can Redeem FlatYou can Redeem Flat
40% for first 10 Days40% for first 10 Days
since Top-up Time.since Top-up Time.

You Will Receive 100% DirectYou Will Receive 100% Direct
Income from your Active Direct'sIncome from your Active Direct's

Upgraded Package for First 30Upgraded Package for First 30
Days since Top-up Time.Days since Top-up Time.






